Price

Girls Uniform
Short Sleeve Polo
Microfibre Shorts
Girls Navy Skorts
Girls Polo Dress
Fleece Jumper
Fleece Zip Jacket
Fleece Pants

Microfibre Sports Jacket
Microfibre Sports Pants

Longsleeve Polo

Our opening hours are:

Monday to Friday
Saturday

midforc
malkers ol E[)\TJ
UNIFORMS

T
N
(qun

Boys Uniform
$ 32.00 Short Sleeve Polo $
$ 27.00 Microfibre Shorts $
$ 32.00 Fleece Jumper $
$ 37.00 Fleece Zip Jacket $
$ 32.00 Fleece Pants $
$ 35.00 Microfibre Sports Jacket $
$ 30.00 Microfibre Sports Pants $
$ 45.00 Longsleeve Polo $
$ 37.00
$ 35.00
Accessories
School Bucket Hat $
Baseball Cap (one size) $
School Scarf $
Gloves $
Library/Excursion Bag (purchase at school) ~ $
School Bag with logo $
Please contact the uniform shop:
9.00 am - 5.00 pm Phone: 02 8708 0099
9.00 am - 2.00 pm Email: punchbowl@midford.com.au
Address: 1608-1612 Canterbury Road,

Punchbowl NSW 2196

Prices are correct as of 14th August 2023
(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
W: www.midford.com.au

32.00
27.00
32.00
35.00
30.00
45.00
37.00
35.00

18.00
17.00
12.00

6.00
15.00
45.00



The Midford Punchbowl Store will be closed on |
the Public Holiday, Monday 2nd October.

The uniform shop will re-open on
Tuesday 3rd October at 9:00am.

TRADING HOURS

Monday 9:00am to 5:00pm
Tuesday 2:00am to 5:00pm
Wednesday 2:00am to 5:00pm
Thursday 2:00am to 5:00pm
Friday ?:00am to 5:00pm
Saturday 9:00am to 2:00pm

You are welcome to make an online order, please
refer to your school's parent page for details on
how to register an account.

Midtord is & division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
Weowww midliord.com.au




