Price List



Girls Uniform

Short Sleeve Polo	\$ 32.00
Microfibre Shorts	\$ 27.00
Girls Navy Skorts	\$ 32.00
Girls Polo Dress	\$ 37.00
Fleece Jumper	\$ 32.00
Fleece Zip Jacket	\$ 35.00
Fleece Pants	\$ 30.00
Microfibre Sports Jacket	\$ 45.00
Microfibre Sports Pants	\$ 37.00
Longsleeve Polo	\$ 35.00

Boys Uniform

Short Sleeve Polo	\$ 32.00
Microfibre Shorts	\$ 27.00
Fleece Jumper	\$ 32.00
Fleece Zip Jacket	\$ 35.00
Fleece Pants	\$ 30.00
Microfibre Sports Jacket	\$ 45.00
Microfibre Sports Pants	\$ 37.00
Longsleeve Polo	\$ 35.00

Accessories

School Bucket Hat	\$ 18.00
Baseball Cap (one size)	\$ 17.00
School Scarf	\$ 12.00
Gloves	\$ 6.00
Library/Excursion Bag (purchase at school)	\$ 15.00
School Bag with logo	\$ 45.00

Our opening hours are:

Monday to Friday Saturday 9.00 am - 5.00 pm 9.00 am - 2.00 pm Please contact the uniform shop:

Phone: Email: 02 8708 0099

Address:

punchbowl@midford.com.au 1608-1612 Canterbury Road,

Punchbowl NSW 2196



Prices are correct as of 14th August 2023 (prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited 75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214 W: www.midford.com.au

HOLIDAY TRADING HOURS

The Midford Punchbowl Store will be closed on the Public Holiday, Monday 2nd October.

The uniform shop will re-open on Tuesday 3rd October at 9:00am.

TRADING HOURS

Monday	9:00am to 5:00pm
Tuesday	9:00am to 5:00pm
Wednesday	9:00am to 5:00pm
Thursday	9:00am to 5:00pm
Friday	9:00am to 5:00pm
Saturday	9:00am to 2:00pm

You are welcome to make an online order, please refer to your school's parent page for details on how to register an account.



